GENERAL INFORMATION
PE102
Low Flow Magmeter
The PE102 magmeter is designed for low-flow chemical injec-
tion or difficult-to-meter applications with pulsating metering
pumps in 3/4” to 1/4” pipe/tube. The housing is made of stur-
dy splashproof HDPE plastic.
With no moving parts, the PE102 can handle fluids contain-

(P)  253.872.0284 • (F)  253.872.0285 • 1.800.975.8153 • www.seametrics.com LT-65650289-010314
1/3/2014
HOW TO ORDER
ACCESSORIES
MODEL SIZE             FITTINGS
3/4” = -075
3/8” = -038
PE102
Low Flow Magmeter
PE102
PE102
CONTACT YOUR SUPPLIER
Rate and Total Indicator = FT420
Batch Flow Processor = FT520
Required with FlareTek fittings:
-075: 3/4” FlareTek tubing nut (2 req) = 101284
	 Flare	tool,	3/4”	fitting	=	101285
-038: 3/8” FlareTek tubing nut (2 req) = 101689
	 Flare	tool,	3/8”	fitting	=	101690
Meter comes standard
with	FlareTek	fittings.
NPT Adapters can be
added.	See	below	to	choose
Accessories required with your
fitting	choice.
Required with NPT adapters
(must choose adapter PLUS O-ring material):
-075 PVDF Adapter Kit, 1/2” MNPT EPDM O-Ring (2 ea) = 103270
-075 PVDF Adapter Kit, 1/2” MNPT Viton® O-Ring (2 ea) = 103271
-075 Polypro Adapter Kit, 1/2” MNPT EPDM O-Ring (2 ea) = 103272
-075 Polypro Adapter Kit, 1/2” MNPT Viton® O-Ring (2 ea) = 103273
-075 PVDF Adapter Kit, 1/2” FNPT EPDM O-Ring (2 ea) = 103274
-075 PVDF Adapter Kit, 1/2” FNPT Viton® O-Ring (2 ea) = 103275
-075 Polypro Adapter Kit, 1/2” FNPT EPDM O-Ring (2 ea) = 103276
-075 Polypro Adapter Kit, 1/2” FNPT Viton® O-Ring (2 ea) = 103277
-075 PVDF Adapter Kit, 3/4” MNPT EPDM O-Ring (2 ea) = 103278
-075 PVDF Adapter Kit, 3/4” MNPT Viton® O-Ring (2 ea) = 103279
-075 Polypro Adapter Kit, 3/4” MNPT EPDM O-Ring (2 ea) = 103280
-075 Polypro Adapter Kit, 3/4” MNPT Viton® O-Ring (2 ea) = 103281
-075 Nut, Flaretek , 3/4” (2 Required) (2 ea) = 1032784
-075 Tool, Flaretek 3/4” (2 ea) = 103285
-038 PVDF Adapter Kit, 1/4" MNPT, EPDM O-Ring = 103254
-038 PVDF Adapter Kit, 1/4" MNPT Viton® O-Ring = 103255
-038 Polypro Adapter Kit, 1/4" MNPT EPDM O-Ring = 103256
-038 Polypro Adapter Kit, 1/4" MNPT Viton® O-Ring = 103257
-038 PVDF Adapter Kit, 3/8" MNPT EPDM O-Ring = 103258
-038 PVDF Adapter Kit, 3/8" MNPT Viton® O-Ring = 103259
-038 Polypro Adapter Kit, 3/8" MNPT EPDM O-Ring = 103260
-038 Polypro Adapter Kit, 3/8" MNPT Viton® O-Ring = 103261
-038 PVDF Adapter Kit, 1/2" MNPT EPDM O-Ring = 103262
-038 PVDF Adapter Kit, 1/2" MNPT Viton® O-Ring = 103263
-038 PVDF Adapter Kit, 1/2" FNPT EPDM O-Ring = 103264
-038 PVDF Adapter Kit, 1/2" FNPT Viton® O-Ring = 103265
-038 Polypro Adapter Kit, 1/2" FNPT EPDM O-Ring = 103266
-038 Polypro Adapter Kit, 1/2" FNPT Viton® O-Ring = 103267
-038		Nut,	Flaretek,	0.375"	(2	Required)	=	101689
-038		Tool,	Flaretek	0.375"	=	101690